
INDEX TO ESTATE—PROBATE GODRT—LEXINGTON COUNTY, S. C.
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Date

8 -8 -45

7-5-57

U- 18-51

11.13-6-7

12 -16 -6 d

10-31-6Q

8-l«u?0

utn. Copy

3-31-71

3-31-71

4-7-72

8-25-72

9-8-72

2-26r73

3-16-73

8-30-73

11-14-73

8-22-7^

3-10-75

5^13,75

DECEASED

Snelgrove George

Snelgrove Eli Cleveland, Sr,

Snelgroye C , .A,. . . .

. Sraedley... Frederick ..J_... _ .. .

Smithey L. R.

Snowdon Hlchard A.

Small Richard D.

Smathers Van C.

Small Aaron R.

Small lola T.

snow Ralph E.

Small Lamar G.

Snell Melba Y.

Small Mary

Snelgrove Carey M.

Smoak • Frederick Madison

Small Sonja

Rfipi b-rrwp Ronald Stephen Minor

Smeets Mary Elizabeth

Snell Joel Keith
'.'/ n

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Mary Riley Executrix
Administrator

Geo rge S . Sne Igro ve

Leila W, Sn@lgroye Ex^o

Ruth .B._ Smedley _Exec.

Pesrl H. Smithey Exec.

Sonja A. ' Snowden Adm.

Mollie Small Baylor Adra.

Mary Fanning Smathers Exec.

Cecil C. Small Adin,

Cecil C. Small Adm.

Edna 3.. Snow Exec.

Mary S. Small Exec.

Joel H. Snell Admr.

S.C.Code Section 71-64
JUlia Mailer Petitioner

Louise R. Snelgrove Admr.

Esther Ross Smoak Exec.

Linda Wright Gdn.

James 0. Snelgorve, Jr. Gdn.

Elizabeth J. Gibson Adm.

Sara. Eee.. Snell- .. - _. .. Adm.
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Page

116

365..

319

291
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116

493

197
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